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From:  
Sent: Friday, July 9, 2021 12:37 PM
To: 

Cc: 
Subject: RE: BI independent reviewer - questions - suggestion on how we approach providing
responses
Importance: High
 
All
 

 and I have just done the bundle check.  Thanks everyone for what you’ve pulled together so
far.
 
As at when we concluded, we still need to do the following:
 

1. Doc requests 2, 3, 4 and 9 – the documents provided for these requests are all in the
wrong place but I think it’s probably easiest if one person relocates them so I will do that

2. There are no documents provided in response to Doc requests 5,6,7 or 8. Can someone
confirm if these are still to be provided or are a nil return?

3. Doc request 10 – the numbering convention is out on these.  – can you
review and renumber or ask  to do this?

4. Doc request 14 – we have provided  as well as  and  Is this right?
5. Doc requests 18, 19 20 are missing. Who is providing these or are these a nil return?
6. Doc request 26 – the reviewers have asked for a doc dated 5/11/20 and we have provided

one dated 5/2/21. Is this right?







Subject: RE: BI independent reviewer - questions - suggestion on how we approach providing
responses
 
Hi
 
Correction!  The templates for the responses can be accessed via this link 

 
Could you please ensure that any documentation which supports the response is added to the
above folder so that all documents relating to the questions are stored in the same folder.
 
Apologies for any for any inconvenience.
Many thanks

 
 

From:  
Sent: Tuesday, July 6, 2021 3:56 PM
To: 

Subject: RE: BI independent reviewer - questions - suggestion on how we approach providing
responses
 
Hi
 
Please use the relevant template which can be found in this folder 

 
Thanks

 

From:  
Sent: Tuesday, July 6, 2021 3:53 PM
To: 






